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S A F F R O N S T A Y S

F&B experience by Chef and team



A warm welcome to this exciting feast we have prepared
for you. Food that is scrumptious and cooked

in-house by our chefs, from locally sourced ingredients
and versatile cuisines that truly echo our unique

farm-to-table experience. Join us as we take you on a
culinary journey and engage all of your senses, refresh
memories and explore tastes while you enjoy your stay

with us at SaffronStays. 
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S A F F R O N S T A Y S

BREAKFAST
(8:00am - 11am)

Break your fast with wholesome Indian dishes
comprising of local fare

Choley bhature 

Bread omlette 

Boiled eggs 

Bread butter and jam

Chicken sandwich 

Veg sandwich 

Cornflakes with milk 

Fresh fruit bowl 

Muesli with milk 

Hot coffee/bournvita 

Cold coffee 

Milk per glass 

Tea 

Masala tea 

Ginger lemon honey tea 

Lassi 

Rs.170

Rs.80

Rs.140

Rs.180

Rs.120

Rs.150

Rs.150

Rs.180

Rs.100

Rs.150

Rs.80

Rs.50

Rs.70

Rs.120

Rs.80

Rs.120

Rs.120

Rs.140

Rs.150

Rs.180

Poha (per plate) 

Parantha (each) 
(with butter and dahi) 

Aloo, Pyaaz, Gobhi, Mooli, 

Mix. Veg. Parantha 

Poori with Aloo sabzi 
(4 pieces per plate), (minimum order 3 plates)

(2 pieces) (minimum order 3 plates)

(2 slices) 

(per glass) 

(2 eggs)
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LUNCH&DINNER
(8:00am - 11am)

H I L L S T A T I O N  O V E R  T I R T H A N  V A L L E Y

Matar Paneer

Matar mushroom

Mixed Veg 

Aloo jeera 

Shahi Paneer 

Dry chicken

Pahadi Chicken

Kadhai Chicken

Butter Chicken

Egg Curry 

Mutton masala

Mixed dal 

Dal tadka 

Dal makhani

Pahadi Rajma 

Raita 

Plain rice 

Jeera rice 

Plain roti 

Butter roti 

Pahadi butter roti

Plain parantha 

Rs.300

Rs.300

Rs.290

Rs.280

Rs.380

Rs.500

Rs.420

Rs.450

Rs.500

Rs.250

Rs.600

Rs.290

Rs.270

Rs.380

Rs.420

Rs.180

Rs.250

Rs.300

Rs.40

Rs.50

Rs.60

Rs.50

(2 eggs)

(minimum 2 plate) 



S A F F R O N S T A Y S

SNACKS

CHINESE

Mixed veg. pakoda

Palak pakoda 

Paneer pakoda 

French fries 

Plain Maggie 

Egg Maggie 

Veg. Maggie 

Veg. Cheese Maggie 

Veg. momo

Chicken momo

Veg. fried rice

Egg fried rice

Chicken fried rice

Veg noodles

Chicken noodles

Veg manchurian

Chilly chicken

Crispy honey 

Chilli potato 

Rs.100

Rs.170

Rs.280

Rs.300

Rs.370

Rs.280

Rs.350

Rs.350

Rs.380

Rs.270

Rs.240

Rs.220

Rs.300

Rs.200

Rs.100

Rs.140

Rs.140

Rs.180
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S A F F R O N S T A Y S

D E S S E R T

S P E C I A L S  

Gajar halwa

Rice kheer

Sooji halwa

Saewain 

Siddu with

chutney 

Trout fish

Gucchi curry 

Rs.180

Rs.150

Rs.140

Rs.130

Rs.120

Rs.600

Rs.800

(seasonal) 

(per piece) 

(per piece) 
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Relish all the good things coming your way, and call out
to us for more. While you’re at it, please remember,

The earlier you tell us, the more time we have to

prepare scrumptious satisfying food for you. 

24-hour Lead Time

Absolutely! Every kid below 6 years enjoys the

same menu at no additional cost.

Free Meals for Kids

We don’t just say fresh, we make fresh food

everyday from produce sourced locally.

Fresh and Local

S A F F R O N S T A Y S

Guests can order non-vegetarian food online or from nearby restaurants.
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We hope you enjoy our delectable food & have a
wonderful stay. Do leave us your feedback and

recommendations.
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