

F&B experience by Chef and team



A warm welcome to this exciting feast we have prepared for you. Food that is scrumptious and cooked in-house by our chefs, from locally sourced ingredients and versatile cuisines that truly echo our unique farm-to-table experience. Join us as we take you on a culinary journey and engage all of your senses, refresh memories and explore tastes while you enjoy your stay with us at SaffronStays.





#### BREAKFAST

(8:00am - 11am)

# Break your fast with wholesome Indian dishes comprising of local fare

Poha (per plate)	Rs.120
Parantha (each) (with butter and dahi)	Rs.120
Aloo, Pyaaz, Gobhi, Mooli,	Rs.140
Mix. Veg. Parantha	Rs.150
Poori with Aloo sabzi (4 pieces per plate), (minimum order 3 plates)	
Choley bhature (2 pieces) (minimum order 3 plates)	Rs.180
Bread omlette	Rs.170
Boiled eggs <sup>(2 eggs)</sup>	Rs.80
Bread butter and jam <sup>(2 slices)</sup>	Rs.140
Chicken sandwich	Rs.180
Veg sandwich	Rs.120
Cornflakes with milk	Rs.150
Fresh fruit bowl	Rs.150
Muesli with milk	Rs.180
Hot coffee/bournvita	Rs.100
Cold coffee	Rs.150
Milk per glass	Rs.80
Теа	Rs.50
Masala tea	Rs.70
Ginger lemon honey tea	Rs.120
Lassi (per glass)	Rs.80





## LUNCH&DINNER

(8:00am - 11am)

Matar Paneer	Rs.300
Matar mushroom	Rs.300
Mixed Veg	Rs.290
Aloo jeera	Rs.280
Shahi Paneer	Rs.380
Dry chicken	Rs.500
Pahadi Chicken	Rs.420
Kadhai Chicken	Rs.450
Butter Chicken	Rs.500
Egg Curry (2 eggs)	Rs.250
Mutton masala <sup>(minimum 2 plate)</sup>	Rs.600
Mixed dal	Rs.290
Dal tadka	Rs.270
Dal makhani	Rs.380
Pahadi Rajma	Rs.420
Raita	Rs.180
Plain rice	Rs.250
Jeera rice	Rs.300
Plain roti	Rs.40
Butter roti	Rs.50
Pahadi butter roti	Rs.60
Plain parantha	Rs.50





### SNACKS

Mixed veg. pakoda	Rs.240
Palak pakoda	Rs.220
Paneer pakoda	Rs.300
French fries	Rs.200
Plain Maggie	Rs.100
Egg Maggie	Rs.140
Veg. Maggie	Rs.140
Veg. Cheese Maggie	Rs.180

#### CHINESE

Veg. momo	
5	Rs.100
Chicken momo	Rs.170
Veg. fried rice	Rs.280
Egg fried rice	Rs.300
Chielden friedrige	RS.300
Chicken fried rice	Rs.370
Veg noodles	Rs.280
Chicken noodles	Rs.350
Veg manchurian	Rs.350
Chilly chicken	Rs.380
Crispy honey	1(0.000
Chilli potato	Rs.270





## DESSERT

Gajar halwa <sup>(seasonal)</sup>	Rs.180
Rice kheer	Rs.150
Sooji halwa	Rs.140
Saewain	Rs.130

## SPECIALS

Siddu with	Rs.120
chutney (per piece)	Rs.600
Trout fish (per piece)	Rs.800
Gucchi curry	





Relish all the good things coming your way, and call out to us for more. While you're at it, please remember,

> **24-hour Lead Time** The earlier you tell us, the more time we have to prepare scrumptious satisfying food for you.

**Fresh and Local** We don't just say fresh, we make fresh food everyday from produce sourced locally.

**Free Meals for Kids** Absolutely! Every kid below 6 years enjoys the same menu at no additional cost.

Guests can order non-vegetarian food online or from nearby restaurants.





We hope you enjoy our delectable food & have a wonderful stay. Do leave us your feedback and recommendations.

